
First Name Last Name Center/Affiliation Phone Email
Center 

Rep

Brandon Allred Logo Infusion Brandon@Logoinfusion.com

Robert Buckles Suncoast (925) 518-9045 rob.buckles@icloud.com

Eric Catalan South Point (702) 712-2055 zoomzoomeric@me.com

Eric Cottrell Mesquite (435) 231-9506 erottrell@werner.com

Debi Chapman South Point (702) 808-8025 debi89119@gmail.com Yes

Jacquie Cisco Pahrump Nugget Jacquicisco@aol.com Yes

John Dase Sam's Town (702) 875-1511 John_Dase@yahoo.com

Alyson Derby High School Bowling (702) 338-8239 apalmer@interact.ccsd.net

Jeff Ellis Western High School (702) 595-2064 jrellis@interact.ccsd.net

Joani Emery Strike Zone (702) 501-0966 coachjoani@cox.net Yes

Joy Francomano Strike Zone (702) 417-3912 3jsnlv@gmail.com

Amy Gamage (702) 300-2655 agamage@gamagelaw.com

Leah Glazer (Y) Red Rock (702) 419-7701 leahcglazer@hotmail.com

Becky Herman Suncoast (702) 445-2556 RebeccaHerman@boydgaming.com Yes

Jeff Hemer JBT director@bowljbt.com

Bobbi Hoven Gold Coast hovenlas@cox.net Yes

Louise Kemp Suncoast (702) 233-3596 kweezy@embarqmail.com

Mark Lilley Santa Fe (702) 499-6007 cponygo99@hotmail.com

Cathy McCloskey Santa Fe (702) 658-4989 cathy.mccloskey@stationcasinos.com Yes

Irma McCoy Texas Station (702) 631-1155 gramashouse2@yahoo.com

Skylar McGowan (Y) Red Rock (702) 885-5253 sillyboy11100@yahoo.com

Darlene Mills Texas Station (702) 371-8182 dmruckard@yahoo.com

Bill Noah Sunset Lanes Ely billnoah@sbcglobal.net

Terri Robinson Chairperson (702) 273-6019 bowlingzsarina@hotmail.com

Marco Ramirez-Buckles (Y) SunCoast (925) 518-7520 marco@rambucksafari.com

Vicki Sanchez Sam's Town deedee2002@cox.net

Don Smale (702) 379-9096 donsmale300@gmail.com

Teagan Smale (Y) (702) 379-3920 teagan.smale@gmail.com

Janet Tonelli Strike Zone (702) 617-8127 tonelli@cox.net
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Awards Tournament Board of Directors Scholarship Policy Procedures

Don Smale Joani Emery Mark Lilley Amy Gamage Joy Francomano

Teagan Smale Eric Catalan Amy Gamage Eric Hay Eric Hay

Janet Tonelli Eric Hay Terri Robinson

Don Smale Eric Schmidt

Don Smale

Eric Hay
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